BEACONSFIELD

Welcome to Beaconsfield’s Community Bus Service

Connecting people with where they want to go. No need to worry about where to park, you can BUS
run errands, visit friends, get involved with events going on in the town and ease congestion.

Sandels

Wood -
fknarry o HOLTSPUR - ROUTE 1 BEACONSFIELD COMMUNITY BUS SERVICE

/7
A
.
07&"'
e

\
|
\
&

e

& & Nethertand

\
25 YV Wood ?
|
I

If

|

|

|

START
© Waitrose/Town Hall

QThe Simpson Centre

TUESDAY anp THURSDAY ony
HOLTSPUR - ROUTE 1

Waitrose/Town Hall 09:00
Penn Road

The Simpson Centre 09:03
Gregories Road

OSt Thomas’s Church/Shops
St Thomas'’s Church/Shops 09:07
©Beacon Leisure Centre Mayflower Way
Beacon Leisure Centre  09:08

© Heath Road Shops Holtspur Way
Heath Road Shops 09:11

The Simpson Centre 09:15
Gregories Road

OBarCIays Bank/Waitrose Barclays Bank/Waitrose 09:16

Penn Road

Ledborough : Librar 09:17
Wood olerary Reynoldys Road

OLD TOWN - ROUTE 2
OLD TOWN - ROUTE 2 Waitrose/Town Hall 09:20
StMichael & € Penn Road
START
gk X Market/Windsor End  09:25
/ © waitrose/Town Hall Windsor End
i\ \ @ OROEE: Millbarn Medical Centre 09:28
e g et © Market/Windsor End London End
/ Hogback Ny % S rem CALEDONRORD SEE Garden Centre 09:30
/ Wood — BARING ROAL YB Wa;sgf‘L CALLINGHAMPL- \1 o Millbarn Medical Centre Butlers Court Road
BLX TownHall g Adult Learning Centre 09:32

B 5conseia Spaton Wattleton Road
Testesn o el ), LR © Garden Centre
A = Curzon Centre Candlemas Mead/Pond  09:33

R G CT ‘i@\ )
OAduIt Learning Centre Curzon Centre 09:36

e
B B 3 Maxwell Road

) U ;
q)vs”‘””""’ke‘ RN © Candlemas Mead/Pond Sainsburys 09:38

Holtspur Daveries £ Maxwell Road

Bottom Farm iaf /?04 D Sehool §§ E
f ocurzon Centre E;;cgiﬁ Bank/Waitrose 09:41

OSainsbury’s NORTHERN - ROUTE 3
Library

Reynolds Road
& i Kno_tty Green
HOLTSFUR = cusmgni@“ N g Cricket ground 09:47  10:47 11:47  12:47
Holtspur Bank son SiE S segarts NORTHERN - ROUTE 3 Forty Green Road _
Local Nature Reserve o8 Schoo! &> ? START Bekonscot Model Village 09:52 10:52 11552 12152
Warwick Road

Cricket OLibrary Waitrose/Town Hall 09:53  10:53 11:53  12:53
Club Penn Road

© The Simpson Centre

LEDBOROUGH

18,
™ 5 i,
OGS > ) o
i B RS ton i © Barclays Bank/Waitrose
/

S

>

Faeon | Holtspur
Cenire United Reform
B

S

Cut-Throat I

‘o .
Tf% SR g : A OKnot‘ty Green Cricket Ground

L)

Y

§ALN:!

NO service on other days or Public Holidays
S — © Bekonscot Model Village
GTONROAD ST CofE Chggll
/ANTHONY'S,
l@ o ngow«\)‘ ‘ oWaitrose/Town Hall HAI L@ RI D E
()

(i
£1 Under 16 & Bus Pass go free
a ride

Wilkioop REE

SOUTHORVE OXFORD ROAD Rugby Club
@ Key destinations in Beaconsfield

S\

Q0D TOM,

. %, Thanks to our sponsors: - o o 2 :
TIMETABLE 3 @ ) The Beaconsfield Community Bus is a partnership with

For TIMETABLE enquiries contact:
- . The Beaconsfield Advisory Centre: 01494 672987
1 OCTOBER 2019 — 31 MARCH 2020 The Beaconsfield Advisory Centre and y

5 : For all other enquiries email:
Beaconsfield Town Council.

project.admin@beaconsfieldtowncouncil.gov.uk




